
SORTED	BY	DATE SORTED	BY	LAST	NAME

Date Day Feeder Date Day Feeder

1/9/19 Wednesday Myrick,	J. 4/5/19 Friday Adams,	C.

1/9/19 Wednesday Grathwohl,	A. 4/12/19 Friday Adams,	C.

1/9/19 Wednesday Colon,	V. 4/15/19 Monday Adams,	C.

1/10/19 Thursday Ward,	A. 4/25/19 Thursday Adams,	C.	-	xtra	thanks!

1/10/19 Thursday Myrick,	J. 1/24/19 Thursday Angst,	G.

1/10/19 Thursday Grathwohl,	A. 1/31/19 Thursday Angst,	G.

1/11/19 Friday Ward,	A. 2/6/19 Wednesday Angst,	G.

1/11/19 Friday Stoker,	N. 2/27/19 Wednesday Berndt,	Z.

1/11/19 Friday Fant,	A. 3/4/19 Monday Berndt,	Z.

1/14/19 Monday Colon,	V. 3/6/19 Wednesday Berndt,	Z.

1/14/19 Monday Myrick,	J. 4/26/19 Friday Berndt,	Z.	-	xtra	thanks!

1/14/19 Monday Grathwohl,	A. 3/26/19 Tuesday Blaher,	I.

1/15/19 Tuesday Ward,	A. 4/1/19 Monday Blaher,	I.

1/15/19 Tuesday Bock,	D. 4/2/19 Tuesday Blaher,	I.

1/15/19 Tuesday Stoker,	N. 1/15/19 Tuesday Bock,	D.

1/16/19 Wednesday Colon,	V. 1/16/19 Wednesday Bock,	D.

1/16/19 Wednesday Bock,	D. 1/17/19 Thursday Bock,	D.

1/16/19 Wednesday Stoker,	N. 3/19/19 Tuesday Bock,	D.	-	xtra	thanks!

1/17/19 Thursday Quertermous,	H. 4/23/19 Tuesday Bock,	D.	-	xtra	thanks!

1/17/19 Thursday Bock,	D. 4/4/19 Thursday Burks,	A.

1/17/19 Thursday Munoz,	B. 4/9/19 Tuesday Burks,	A.

1/18/19 Friday Faul,	S. 4/11/19 Thursday Burks,	A.

1/18/19 Friday Kalka,	M. 2/5/19 Tuesday Case,	F.

1/18/19 Friday Fant,	A. 2/11/19 Monday Case,	F.

1/21/19 Monday Faul,	S. 2/12/19 Tuesday Case,	F.

1/21/19 Monday Kalka,	M. 2/1/19 Friday Clark,	A.

1/21/19 Monday Fant,	A. 3/7/19 Thursday Clark,	A.

1/22/19 Tuesday Maleknia,	P. 3/19/19 Tuesday Clark,	A.

1/22/19 Tuesday Thibeaux,	A. 1/9/19 Wednesday Colon,	V.

1/22/19 Tuesday Hopkins,	K. 1/14/19 Monday Colon,	V.

1/23/19 Wednesday Maleknia,	P. 1/16/19 Wednesday Colon,	V.

1/23/19 Wednesday Kalka,	M. 2/21/19 Thursday Crumbley,	M.

1/23/19 Wednesday Faul,	S. 2/26/19 Tuesday Crumbley,	M.

1/24/19 Thursday Quertermous,	H. 2/28/19 Thursday Crumbley,	M.

1/24/19 Thursday Angst,	G. 3/4/19 Monday Delia,	A.

1/24/19 Thursday Munoz,	B. 3/18/19 Monday Delia,	A.

1/25/19 Friday Robertson,	C. 3/20/19 Wednesday Delia,	A.

1/25/19 Friday Thibeaux,	A. 3/27/19 Wednesday Edwards,	H.

1/25/19 Friday Greenberg,	B. 4/1/19 Monday Edwards,	H.

1/28/19 Monday Thibeaux,	A. 4/3/19 Wednesday Edwards,	H.

1/28/19 Monday Hopkins,	K. 3/22/19 Friday Faletra,	J.

1/28/19 Monday Greenberg,	B. 3/27/19 Wednesday Faletra,	J.

1/29/19 Tuesday Maleknia,	P. 3/29/19 Friday Faletra,	J.

1/29/19 Tuesday Hopkins,	K. 1/11/19 Friday Fant,	A.

1/29/19 Tuesday Robertson,	C. 1/18/19 Friday Fant,	A.

1/30/19 Wednesday Murali,	S. 1/21/19 Monday Fant,	A.

1/30/19 Wednesday Robertson,	C. 1/18/19 Friday Faul,	S.

1/30/19 Wednesday Greenberg,	B. 1/21/19 Monday Faul,	S.

1/31/19 Thursday Quertermous,	H. 1/23/19 Wednesday Faul,	S.

1/31/19 Thursday Angst,	G. 2/4/19 Monday Fay,	E.



1/31/19 Thursday Munoz,	B. 2/6/19 Wednesday Fay,	E.

2/1/19 Friday Murali,	S. 2/11/19 Monday Fay,	E.

2/1/19 Friday Clark,	A. 2/28/19 Thursday Giakas,	J.

2/1/19 Friday Lowery,	E. 3/5/19 Tuesday Giakas,	J.

2/4/19 Monday Murali,	S. 3/7/19 Thursday Giakas,	J.

2/4/19 Monday Harris,	B. 1/9/19 Wednesday Grathwohl,	A.

2/4/19 Monday Fay,	E. 1/10/19 Thursday Grathwohl,	A.

2/5/19 Tuesday Case,	F. 1/14/19 Monday Grathwohl,	A.

2/5/19 Tuesday Robinet,	L. 4/10/19 Wednesday Grathwohl,	A.	-	xtra	thanks!

2/5/19 Tuesday Williams	Soriano,	J.P. 4/24/19 Wednesday Grathwohl,	A.	-	xtra	thanks!

2/6/19 Wednesday Angst,	G. 1/25/19 Friday Greenberg,	B.

2/6/19 Wednesday Harris,	B. 1/28/19 Monday Greenberg,	B.

2/6/19 Wednesday Fay,	E. 1/30/19 Wednesday Greenberg,	B.

2/7/19 Thursday Robinet,	L. 2/4/19 Monday Harris,	B.

2/7/19 Thursday Narayanan,	A. 2/6/19 Wednesday Harris,	B.

2/7/19 Thursday Lowery,	E. 3/8/19 Friday Harris,	B.

2/8/19 Friday Robinet,	L. 2/15/19 Friday Hill,	N.

2/8/19 Friday Narayanan,	A. 2/19/19 Tuesday Hill,	N.

2/8/19 Friday Lowery,	E. 2/20/19 Wednesday Hill,	N.

2/11/19 Monday Case,	F. 3/28/19 Thursday Hobbs,	T.

2/11/19 Monday Ladd,	C. 4/4/19 Thursday Hobbs,	T.

2/11/19 Monday Fay,	E. 4/9/19 Tuesday Hobbs,	T.

2/12/19 Tuesday Case,	F. 1/22/19 Tuesday Hopkins,	K.

2/12/19 Tuesday Williams	Soriano,	JP 1/28/19 Monday Hopkins,	K.

2/12/19 Tuesday Ross,	M. 1/29/19 Tuesday Hopkins,	K.

2/13/19 Wednesday Ladd,	C. 4/23/19 Tuesday Hopkins,	K.	-	xtra	thanks!

2/13/19 Wednesday Narayanan,	A. 4/24/19 Wednesday Hopkins,	K.	-	xtra	thanks!

2/13/19 Wednesday Ross,	M. 3/21/19 Thursday Horst,	C.

2/14/19 Thursday Jennings,	B.A. 3/26/19 Tuesday Horst,	C.

2/14/19 Thursday Williams	Soriano,	JP 3/28/19 Thursday Horst,	C.

2/14/19 Thursday Mabry,	M. 2/14/19 Thursday Jennings,	B.A.

2/15/19 Friday Hill,	N. 2/19/19 Tuesday Jennings,	B.A.

2/15/19 Friday Mabry,	M. 2/21/19 Thursday Jennings,	B.A.

2/15/19 Friday Terry,	C. 1/18/19 Friday Kalka,	M.

2/18/19 Monday Ladd,	C. 1/21/19 Monday Kalka,	M.

2/18/19 Monday Terry,	C. 1/23/19 Wednesday Kalka,	M.

2/18/19 Monday Ross,	M. 3/19/19 Tuesday Keck,	C.

2/19/19 Tuesday Jennings,	B.A. 3/21/19 Thursday Keck,	C.

2/19/19 Tuesday Mabry,	M. 3/25/19 Monday Keck,	C.

2/19/19 Tuesday Hill,	N. 3/20/19 Wednesday Klusendorf,	S.

2/20/19 Wednesday Hill,	N. 3/27/19 Wednesday Klusendorf,	S.

2/20/19 Wednesday Terry,	C. 4/3/19 Wednesday Klusendorf,	S.

2/20/19 Wednesday Sawyer,	K. 3/26/19 Tuesday Knight,	Mary	M.

2/21/19 Thursday Jennings,	B.A. 4/2/19 Tuesday Knight,	Mary	M.

2/21/19 Thursday Pisani,	M. 4/9/19 Tuesday Knight,	Mary	M.

2/21/19 Thursday Crumbley,	M. 2/11/19 Monday Ladd,	C.

2/22/19 Friday Lockwood-Oliviera,	L. 2/13/19 Wednesday Ladd,	C.

2/22/19 Friday Pisani,	M. 2/18/19 Monday Ladd,	C.

2/22/19 Friday Urness,	B. 4/26/19 Friday Ladd,	C.	-	xtra	thanks!

2/25/19 Monday Malkemus,	T. 4/4/19 Thursday Lightfoot,	C.J.

2/25/19 Monday Pisani,	M. 4/11/19 Thursday Lightfoot,	C.J.

2/25/19 Monday Sawyer,	K. 4/16/19 Tuesday Lightfoot,	C.J.



2/26/19 Tuesday Malkemus,	T. 2/22/19 Friday Lockwood-Oliviera,	L.

2/26/19 Tuesday Widelski,	L. 3/1/19 Friday Lockwood-Oliviera,	L.

2/26/19 Tuesday Crumbley,	M. 3/6/19 Wednesday Lockwood-Oliviera,	L.

2/27/19 Wednesday Malkemus,	T. 2/28/19 Thursday Longmire,	A.

2/27/19 Wednesday Berndt,	Z. 3/1/19 Friday Longmire,	A.

2/27/19 Wednesday Sawyer,	K. 3/5/19 Tuesday Longmire,	A.

2/28/19 Thursday Giakas,	J. 4/5/19 Friday Longmire,	A.	-	xtra	thanks!

2/28/19 Thursday Longmire,	A. 2/1/19 Friday Lowery,	E.

2/28/19 Thursday Crumbley,	M. 2/7/19 Thursday Lowery,	E.

3/1/19 Friday Lockwood-Oliviera,	L. 2/8/19 Friday Lowery,	E.

3/1/19 Friday Longmire,	A. 4/17/19 Wednesday Maas,	K.

3/1/19 Friday Urness,	B. 4/18/19 Thursday Maas,	K.

3/4/19 Monday Berndt,	Z. 4/19/19 Friday Maas,	K.

3/4/19 Monday Widelski,	L. 2/14/19 Thursday Mabry,	M.

3/4/19 Monday Delia,	A. 2/15/19 Friday Mabry,	M.

3/5/19 Tuesday Giakas,	J. 2/19/19 Tuesday Mabry,	M.

3/5/19 Tuesday Widelski,	L. 1/22/19 Tuesday Maleknia,	P.

3/5/19 Tuesday Longmire,	A. 1/23/19 Wednesday Maleknia,	P.

3/6/19 Wednesday Berndt,	Z. 1/29/19 Tuesday Maleknia,	P.

3/6/19 Wednesday Lockwood-Oliviera,	L. 2/25/19 Monday Malkemus,	T.

3/6/19 Wednesday Urness,	B. 2/26/19 Tuesday Malkemus,	T.

3/7/19 Thursday Giakas,	J. 2/27/19 Wednesday Malkemus,	T.

3/7/19 Thursday Seals,	M. 1/17/19 Thursday Munoz,	B.

3/7/19 Thursday Clark,	A. 1/24/19 Thursday Munoz,	B.

3/8/19 Friday Owens-Freeman,	M.	-	xtra	thanks! 1/31/19 Thursday Munoz,	B.

3/8/19 Friday Seals,	M. 1/30/19 Wednesday Murali,	S.

3/8/19 Friday Harris,	B. 2/1/19 Friday Murali,	S.

3/18/19 Monday Widelski,	L.	-	xtra	thanks! 2/4/19 Monday Murali,	S.

3/18/19 Monday Tzabari,	J. 1/9/19 Wednesday Myrick,	J.

3/18/19 Monday Delia,	A. 1/10/19 Thursday Myrick,	J.

3/19/19 Tuesday Bock,	D.	-	xtra	thanks! 1/14/19 Monday Myrick,	J.

3/19/19 Tuesday Keck,	C. 2/7/19 Thursday Narayanan,	A.

3/19/19 Tuesday Clark,	A. 2/8/19 Friday Narayanan,	A.

3/20/19 Wednesday Klusendorf,	S. 2/13/19 Wednesday Narayanan,	A.

3/20/19 Wednesday Seals,	M. 3/21/19 Thursday Nelson,	A.

3/20/19 Wednesday Delia,	A. 3/28/19 Thursday Nelson,	A.

3/21/19 Thursday Nelson,	A. 4/2/19 Tuesday Nelson,	A.

3/21/19 Thursday Keck,	C. 4/16/19 Tuesday Nelson,	A.	-	xtra	thanks!

3/21/19 Thursday Horst,	C. 4/10/19 Wednesday Nelson,	S.

3/22/19 Friday Owens-Freeman,	M. 4/11/19 Thursday Nelson,	S.

3/22/19 Friday Tzabari,	J. 4/15/19 Monday Nelson,	S.

3/22/19 Friday Faletra,	J. 4/5/19 Friday O'Neal,	K.

3/25/19 Monday Owens-Freeman,	M. 4/8/19 Monday O'Neal,	K.

3/25/19 Monday Tzabari,	J. 4/10/19 Wednesday O'Neal,	K.

3/25/19 Monday Keck,	C. 3/22/19 Friday Owens-Freeman,	M.

3/26/19 Tuesday Blaher,	I. 3/25/19 Monday Owens-Freeman,	M.

3/26/19 Tuesday Knight,	Mary	M. 3/29/19 Friday Owens-Freeman,	M.

3/26/19 Tuesday Horst,	C. 3/8/19 Friday Owens-Freeman,	M.	-	xtra	thanks!

3/27/19 Wednesday Klusendorf,	S. 4/23/19 Tuesday Owens-Freeman,	M.	-	xtra	thanks!

3/27/19 Wednesday Edwards,	H. 4/25/19 Thursday Owens-Freeman,	M.	-	xtra	thanks!

3/27/19 Wednesday Faletra,	J. 2/21/19 Thursday Pisani,	M.

3/28/19 Thursday Nelson,	A. 2/22/19 Friday Pisani,	M.



3/28/19 Thursday Hobbs,	T. 2/25/19 Monday Pisani,	M.

3/28/19 Thursday Horst,	C. 4/19/19 Friday Pisani,	M.	-	xtra	thanks!

3/29/19 Friday Owens-Freeman,	M. 3/29/19 Friday Presz,	K.

3/29/19 Friday Presz,	K. 4/1/19 Monday Presz,	K.

3/29/19 Friday Faletra,	J. 4/3/19 Wednesday Presz,	K.

4/1/19 Monday Blaher,	I. 1/17/19 Thursday Quertermous,	H.

4/1/19 Monday Edwards,	H. 1/24/19 Thursday Quertermous,	H.

4/1/19 Monday Presz,	K. 1/31/19 Thursday Quertermous,	H.

4/2/19 Tuesday Blaher,	I. 1/25/19 Friday Robertson,	C.

4/2/19 Tuesday Knight,	Mary	M. 1/29/19 Tuesday Robertson,	C.

4/2/19 Tuesday Nelson,	A. 1/30/19 Wednesday Robertson,	C.

4/3/19 Wednesday Klusendorf,	S. 2/5/19 Tuesday Robinet,	L.

4/3/19 Wednesday Edwards,	H. 2/7/19 Thursday Robinet,	L.

4/3/19 Wednesday Presz,	K. 2/8/19 Friday Robinet,	L.

4/4/19 Thursday Burks,	A. 4/22/19 Monday Robinet,	L.	-	xtra	thanks!

4/4/19 Thursday Hobbs,	T. 2/12/19 Tuesday Ross,	M.

4/4/19 Thursday Lightfoot,	C.J. 2/13/19 Wednesday Ross,	M.

4/5/19 Friday Longmire,	A.	-	xtra	thanks! 2/18/19 Monday Ross,	M.

4/5/19 Friday O'Neal,	K. 2/20/19 Wednesday Sawyer,	K.

4/5/19 Friday Adams,	C. 2/25/19 Monday Sawyer,	K.

4/8/19 Monday Tzabari,	J.	-	xtra	thanks! 2/27/19 Wednesday Sawyer,	K.

4/8/19 Monday Williams	Soriano,	J.P.	-	xtra	thanks! 3/7/19 Thursday Seals,	M.

4/8/19 Monday O'Neal,	K. 3/8/19 Friday Seals,	M.

4/9/19 Tuesday Hobbs,	T. 3/20/19 Wednesday Seals,	M.

4/9/19 Tuesday Knight,	Mary	M. 1/11/19 Friday Stoker,	N.

4/9/19 Tuesday Burks,	A. 1/15/19 Tuesday Stoker,	N.

4/10/19 Wednesday Nelson,	S. 1/16/19 Wednesday Stoker,	N.

4/10/19 Wednesday Grathwohl,	A.	-	xtra	thanks! 4/16/19 Tuesday Terfloth,	N.

4/10/19 Wednesday O'Neal,	K. 4/17/19 Wednesday Terfloth,	N.

4/11/19 Thursday Lightfoot,	C.J. 4/18/19 Thursday Terfloth,	N.

4/11/19 Thursday Nelson,	S. 2/15/19 Friday Terry,	C.

4/11/19 Thursday Burks,	A. 2/18/19 Monday Terry,	C.

4/12/19 Friday Ward,	A.	-	xtra	thanks! 2/20/19 Wednesday Terry,	C.

4/12/19 Friday Thornton,	A.L. 1/22/19 Tuesday Thibeaux,	A.

4/12/19 Friday Adams,	C. 1/25/19 Friday Thibeaux,	A.

4/15/19 Monday Nelson,	S. 1/28/19 Monday Thibeaux,	A.

4/15/19 Monday Thornton,	A.L.	-	xtra	thanks! 4/12/19 Friday Thornton,	A.L.

4/15/19 Monday Adams,	C. 4/18/19 Thursday Thornton,	A.L.

4/16/19 Tuesday Lightfoot,	C.J. 4/19/19 Friday Thornton,	A.L.

4/16/19 Tuesday Terfloth,	N. 4/15/19 Monday Thornton,	A.L.		-	xtra	thanks!

4/16/19 Tuesday Nelson,	A.	-	xtra	thanks! 3/18/19 Monday Tzabari,	J.

4/17/19 Wednesday Maas,	K. 3/22/19 Friday Tzabari,	J.

4/17/19 Wednesday Watson,	H. 3/25/19 Monday Tzabari,	J.

4/17/19 Wednesday Terfloth,	N. 4/8/19 Monday Tzabari,	J.		-	xtra	thanks!

4/18/19 Thursday Maas,	K. 2/22/19 Friday Urness,	B.

4/18/19 Thursday Thornton,	A.L. 3/1/19 Friday Urness,	B.

4/18/19 Thursday Terfloth,	N. 3/6/19 Wednesday Urness,	B.

4/19/19 Friday Maas,	K. 1/10/19 Thursday Ward,	A.

4/19/19 Friday Thornton,	A.L. 1/11/19 Friday Ward,	A.

4/19/19 Friday Pisani,	M.	-	xtra	thanks! 1/15/19 Tuesday Ward,	A.

4/22/19 Monday Robinet,	L.	-	xtra	thanks! 4/12/19 Friday Ward,	A.	-	xtra	thanks!

4/22/19 Monday Watson,	H. 4/17/19 Wednesday Watson,	H.



4/22/19 Monday White,	Ashley 4/22/19 Monday Watson,	H.

4/23/19 Tuesday Owens-Freeman,	M.	-	xtra	thanks! 4/24/19 Wednesday Watson,	H.

4/23/19 Tuesday Hopkins,	K.	-	xtra	thanks! 4/22/19 Monday White,	Ashley

4/23/19 Tuesday Bock,	D.	-	xtra	thanks! 4/25/19 Thursday White,	Ashley

4/24/19 Wednesday Grathwohl,	A.	-	xtra	thanks! 4/26/19 Friday White,	Ashley

4/24/19 Wednesday Watson,	H. 2/26/19 Tuesday Widelski,	L.

4/24/19 Wednesday Hopkins,	K.	-	xtra	thanks! 3/4/19 Monday Widelski,	L.

4/25/19 Thursday Owens-Freeman,	M.	-	xtra	thanks! 3/5/19 Tuesday Widelski,	L.

4/25/19 Thursday Adams,	C.	-	xtra	thanks! 3/18/19 Monday Widelski,	L.	-	xtra	thanks!

4/25/19 Thursday White,	Ashley 2/5/19 Tuesday Williams	Soriano,	JP

4/26/19 Friday Ladd,	C.	-	xtra	thanks! 2/12/19 Tuesday Williams	Soriano,	JP

4/26/19 Friday Berndt,	Z.	-	xtra	thanks! 2/14/19 Thursday Williams	Soriano,	JP

4/26/19 Friday White,	Ashley 4/8/19 Monday Williams	Soriano,	JP	-	xtra	thanks!


